
Madison Heights, VA.  24572

juddlinn@aol.com

Madison Heights, VA 24572

dinkjr74@gmail.com

bwaller@cedlynchburg.com

Madison Heights, VA  24572Madison Heights, VA.  24572

VICE PRESIDENT A LEAGUE, Stephanie Micklem

Madison Heights, VA  24572

239 Woodland Drive

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

133 Burgess Road (P.O. Box 528)

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

VICE PRESIDENT BOYS LEAGUE, Scott Hamilton

Madison Heights Youth Baseball Association

PRESIDENT, Ronnie Adams

208 Clearview Road

2019 Executive Board

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

PLAYER AGENT, Linnie R. Dudley, Jr. 

jscatzzz@comcast.net

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

mhyba.treasurer@gmail.com

mhyba@comcast.net

Tinyscatering@icloud.com

VICE PRESIDENT AAA LEAGUE, Mike Wright

VICE PRESIDENT AA LEAGUE, Dennis Middleton

CONCESSION CHAIRPERSON, Tiny Loyd 

TREASURER, Phillip Morris SECRETARY, Judy Sprouse

168 Hannah Way

VICE PRESIDENT YOUTH LEAGUE, Barry Waller

208 Clearview Road.

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT, Junior Cash

485 Kentmoor Farm Road

192 Mountain View Drive214 Brightwells Mill Road

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

302 Pinecrest Drive

113 Hardwood Lane

mdcashc@aol.com

Madison Heights, VA.  24572

soontobe35@yahoo.com

304 Dixie Airport Road

jakedogx2@gmail.com
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reesesports@yahoo.com Jrouton221@gmail.com

Lauren.gwg.realtor@gmail.com

235 Gouyer Drive
Lauren Campbell

madison Heights, VA. 24572

mvrs34@yahoo.com

3956 South Amherst Highway
Madison Heights, VA. 24572

239 Strafford Place

Madison Heights VA. 24572

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Jim Reese
263 Apple Way
Josh Routon

R W Woody

151 Breckinridge Court

jedd.campbell@gmail.com

Dillard Smith

daddy4uz@yahoo.com

Jedd Campbell

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Tonysgroundcontrol@yahoo.com

Joe Mays
102 Dolphins Drive

Forest, Va. 24551

Monroe, VA. 24574

dsmith83697@aol.com

Brian Banton

214 Brightwells Mill Road

Roberta.Wright@LynchburgVa.gov

2019 MHYBA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

edbell2244@gmail.com

Edward Bell
310 Montrose Road

Roberta Wright

Eric Pierce
926 Monacan Park Road

Madison Heights, VA. 24572

Madison Heights, VA. 24572 Monroe, VA.  24574

Amherst, VA. 24521

1058 Cobble Stone Lane

Tabatha Sprouse

epskispierce@gmail.com

705 Boxwood Farm Road

314 Camden Drive

tklein24@hotmail.com
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